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Corporate Associate
PREMIER Recognition

Vari  
Terry Martin 
121 W Trade Str., Suite 1050 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
980-210-5578 
terry.martin@vari.com

SunCap Property Group 
Mark Paschal 
6101 Carnegie Blvd, Suite 180 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
848-323-4276 
mpaschal@suncappg.com

Charlotte Regional Business Alliance 
Allen Clark 
330 S Tryon St, Charlotte, NC   
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-378-1321 
allan.clark@charlotteregion.com 

Chairman

Champion
AccuMeasure 
David Larr 
1037 Spyglass Lane 
Marvin, NC 28173 
704-243-1362 
david.larr@accumeasure.net

Ranger Construction 
Thom Phillips 
4240 Morris Field Dr. 
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-519-0775 
tphillips@ranger-construction.com

Samet Corporation 
Michael Tuck 
5605 Carnegie Boulevard, Suite 310 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-697-2127 
michael.tuck@sametcorp.com

Samet Corporation 
Charles Blankinship 
5605 Carnegie Boulevard, Suite 310 
Charlotte NC, 28209 
704-697-2127 
cblankinship@sametcorp.com

US Bank 
Stephanie Deleon 
7422 Carmel Executive Park Dr., Suite 110 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
704-335-2800 
stephanie.deleon1@usbank.com

Catylist  
Diana Winchester 
2360 E. Stadium Blvd., Suite 116 
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
210-215-9509 
Diana.Winchester@moodys.com

Charlotte Metro Federal Credit Union 
Deane True 
718 Central Avenue 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-910-7736 
dtrue@cmcu.org

Harker 
David Harker 
122 West Bland Street, Suite A  
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-374-1948 
david@harkercc.com

Moss Boyles Construction LLC 
Brad Boyles 
10345 E. Nations Ford Road 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-241-8509 
brad@mossboyles.com

Prologis 
Todd Summerfield 
1900 South Boulevard, Suite 302 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-426-8002 
tsummerfield@prologis.com

Charlotte Business Journal 
Rob Tallman 
1100 S. Tryon Street, Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-973-1100 
rtallman@bizjournals.com

CohnReznick 
Melissa Boone 
525 North Tryon St., Suite 800 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-837-7102 
melissa.boone@cohnreznick.com

Partner
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Corporate Associate 
Members By Company

AccuMeasure 
David Larr 
1037 Spyglass Ln. 
Marvin, NC 28173 
704-243-1362 
david.larr@accumeasure.net

Alfred Williams & Company 
Ryan Wetherington 
4400 Westinghouse Boulevard 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
919-649-7715 
rwetherington@alfredwilliams.com

Avery Hall  
Guillermo Matias 
7025 Chelsea Day Lane 
Tega Cay, SC 29708 
704-609-7043 
gmatias@averyhallinvestments.com

Bar Green Service, LLC 
James Ayers 
619 E Westinghouse Blvd 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-552-6483 
jayers@bargreenservices.com

BL Companies 
Michelle Carlson 
3420 Toringdon Way, Suite 210 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
704-565-7070 
mcarlson@blcompanies.com

Carolina Revaluation Services 
Larry Shaheen 
209 Delburg Street, Suite 203 
Davidson, NC 28036 
704-517-4554 
larry@ncreval.com

Catylist, Inc. 
Diana Winchester 
2519 St. Paul’s Square 
Raleigh, NC 27614 
919-796-5783 
dwinchester@moodys.com

Charlotte Business Journal 
Rob Tallman 
1100 S. Tryon Street, Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-973-1100 
rtallman@bizjournals.com

Charlotte Regional Business Alliance 
Allen Clark 
330 S Tryon St, Charlotte, NC   
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-378-1321 
allan.clark@charlotteregion.com

Charlotte Metro Federal Credit Union 
Deane True 
718 Central Avenue 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-910-7736 
dtrue@cmcu.org

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Andrew Kosse 
3701 Arco Corporate Drive, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-237-0373 
akosse@cecinc.com

CohnReznick 
Melissa Boone 
525 North Tryon St., Suite 800 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-837-7102 
melissa.boone@cohnreznick.com

CP 23 Consulting, LLC 
C. Paige Watkins 
6420 Rea Road, Suite A1 Box 306 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
704-287-9768 
paige@cp23consulting.com

Design Collaborative 
Adam James 
1710 Camden Road, Suite 21 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
260-422-4241 
ajames@designcollaborative.com

Elliott Davis 
Dan Warren 
500 E. Morehead St., Suite 700 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-808-5210 
dwarren@elliottdavis.com

First Bank 
John Sozzi 
4201 Congress St, Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
980-585-0769 
jsozzi@localfirstbank.com

Giles Flythe Engineers, Inc. 
Tyler Hall 
8819 University East Dr., Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28213 
704-810-1808 
tyler@gfengineers.com

Harker 
David Harker 
122 West Bland Street, Suite A  
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-374-1948 
david@harkercc.com

IA Interior Architects 
Joseph Meyer 
615 S. College St., Suite 725 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
j.meyer@interiorarchitects.com

Johnston, Allison & Hord, PA 
Brian Schoeck 
1065 East Morehead Street 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-332-1181
bschoeck@jahlaw.com

KDC Real Estate Development  
& Investments 
Ross Pope 
4201 Congress St., Suite 155 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-554-6111 
ross.pope@kdc.com

Moss Boyles Construction LLC 
Brad Boyles and Kirk Krone 
10345 E. Nations Ford Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-241-8509 
brad@mossconstructioncompanyllc.com,  
kirk@mossconstructioncompanyllc.com

NOVA Engineering 
Frances Johnson 
5104 Reagan Drive, Suite 8 
Charlotte, NC 28206 
843-270-0876 
fjohnson@usanova.com

Pinnacle Financial Partners 
Dita Rama 
15025 Ballancroft Parkway 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
704-991-8033 
dita.rama@pnfp.com

Ranger Construction Company 
John Dysart, Bernie Funck, Nicholas Funck  
and Thomas Phillips 
4240 Morris Field Dr.  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-519-0775 
jdysart2@ranger-construction.com,  
bfunck@ranger-construction.com,  
nfunck@ranger-construction.com, 
tphillips@ranger-construction.com

S&ME, Inc 
Omer Heracklis 
3602 St. Andrews Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-907-4856 
oheracklis@smeinc.com



Corporate Associate Members 
By Company/Specialty

Corporate Associate Members by Specialty

BY SPECIALTY

Architecture

IA Interior Architects 
Joseph Meyer 
615 S. College St., Suite 725 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
j.meyer@interiorarchitects.com 
 

Attorney
Carolina Revaluation Services 
Larry Shaheen 
209 Delburg St., Suite 203 
Davidson, NC 28036 
704-517-4554 
larry@ncreval.com

Johnston, Allison & Hord, PA 
Brian Schoeck 
1065 East Morehead Street 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
(704) 332-1181 
bschoeck@jahlaw.com 
 

Banking/Financial Services 

Avery Hall  
Guillermo Matias 
7025 Chelsea Day Lane 
Tega Cay, SC 29708 
704-609-7043 
gmatias@averyhallinvestments.com

Charlotte Metro Federal Credit Union 
Deane True 
718 Central Ave.  
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-910-7736 
dtrue@cmcu.org

CohnReznick 
Melissa Boone 
525 N. Tryon St., Suite 800 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-837-7102 
melissa.boone@cohnreznick.com

Elliott Davis 
Dan Warren 
500 E. Morehead St., Suite 700 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-808-5210 
dwarren@elliottdavis.com

First Bank 
John Sozzi 
4201 Congress St., Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
980-585-0769 
jsozzi@localfirstbank.com

Pinnacle Financial Partners 
Dita Rama 
15025 Ballancroft Parkway 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
704-991-8033 
dita.rama@pnfp.com

South State Bank 
Darius Chase 
8819 Redmayne Court 
Waxhaw, NC 28173 
704-965-0847 
darius.chase@southstatebank.com

US Bank 
Stephanie Deleon 
7422 Carmel Executive Park Dr., Suite 110 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
704-335-2800 
stephanie.deleon1@usbank.com

Commercial Office 
Furniture and Design 
Alfred Williams & Company 
Ryan Wetherington 
4400 Westinghouse Boulevard 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
919-649-7715 
rwetherington@alfredwilliams.com

Teknion Corporation 
Amy Aebert 
2430 Roundabout Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
704-310-6360 
amy.aebert@teknion.com

Construction 
BL Companies 
Michelle Carlson 
3420 Toringdon Way, Suite 210 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
mcarlson@blcompanies.com 
704-565-7070

Harker 
David Harker 
122 West Bland St., Suite A 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-374-1948 
Tyler.Carey@harkercc.com

Moss Boyles Construction LLC 
Brad Boyles and Kirk Krone 
10345 E. Nations Ford Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-241-8509 
brad@mossconstructioncompanyllc.com and 
kirk@mossconstructioncompanyllc.com
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Samet Corporation 
Charles Blankinship 
5605 Carnegie Boulevard, Suite 310 
Charlotte NC, 28209 
704-697-2127 
cblankinship@sametcorp.com

SEC General Contractors, Inc. 
Kevan Smith 
224 Foster Ave. 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
ksmith@secbuild.com

South State Bank 
Darius Chase 
8819 Redmayne Court 
Waxhaw, NC 28173 
704-965-0847 
darius.chase@southstatebank.com

Teknion Corporation 
Amy Aebert 
2430 Roundabout Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
704-310-6360 
amy.aebert@teknion.com

Tyler 2 Construction 
Ben Vandiver 
5400 Old Pineville Road 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-714-6018 
bvandiver@tyler2construction.com

US Bank 
Stephanie Deleon 
7422 Carmel Executive Park Dr., Suite 110 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
704-335-2800 
stephanie.deleon1@usbank.com

View,Inc. 
Malik Evans 
2431 Shad Court 
Charlotte, NC 28208 
571-268-6238 
malik.evans@view.com



Corporate Associate Members by Specialty

Ranger Construction Company 
John Dysart, Bernie Funck  
and Thomas Phillips 
4240 Morris Field Dr.  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-519-0775 
jdysart2@ranger-construction.com,  
bfunck@ranger-construction.com and 
tphillips@ranger-construction.com

SEC General Contractors, Inc. 
Kevan Smith 
224 Foster Ave. 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
ksmith@secbuild.com

Tyler 2 Construction 
Ben Vandiver 
5400 Old Pineville Road 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-714-6018 
bvandiver@tyler2construction.com 

Development
KDC Real Estate Development  
& Investments 
Ross Pope 
4201 Congress St., Suite 155 
Charlotte, NC 28209 
704-554-6111 
Ross.pope@kdc.com

Ranger Construction Company 
Nicholas Funck 
4240 Morris Field Dr.  
Charlotte, NC 28208 
704-519-0775 
nfunck@ranger-construction.com

Due Diligence 

S&ME, Inc 
Omer Heracklis 
3602 St. Andrews Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-907-4856 
oheracklis@smeinc.com

Engineering 
Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Andrew Kosse 
3701 Arco Corporate Drive, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
980-237-0373 
akosse@cecinc.com

NOVA Engineering 
Frances Johnson 
5104 Reagan Drive, Suite 8 
Charlotte, NC 28206 
843-270-0876 
fjohnson@usanova.com

Office Sustainable Remodels
View,Inc. 
Malik Evans 
2431 Shad Court 
Charlotte, NC 28208 
571-268-6238 
malik.evans@view.com
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Relocation/IT 
 

Catylist, Inc. 
Diana Winchester 
444 N Wabash Ave, Ste 500,  
Chicago, Ill., 60611 
919-796-5783 
diana.winchester@moodys.com

Bar Green Service, LLC 
James Ayers 
619 E Westinghouse Blvd 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
704-552-6483 
jayers@bargreenservices.com 

Telecom Consulting
CP 23 Consulting, LLC 
C. Paige Watkins 
6420 Rea Road, Suite A1 Box 306 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
704-287-9768 
paige@cp23consulting.com

Other
AccuMeasure 
David Larr 
1037 Spyglass Ln. 
Marvin, NC 28173 
704-243-1362 
david.larr@accumeasure.net

Charlotte Business Journal 
Rob Tallman 
1100 S. Tryon Street, Suite 100 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
704-973-1100 
rtallman@bizjournals.com

Charlotte Regional Business Alliance 
Allen Clark 
330 S Tryon St, Charlotte, NC   
Charlotte, NC 28202 
704-378-1321 
allan.clark@charlotteregion.com 

Vendor
Design Collaborative 
Adam James 
1710 Camden Road, Suite 21 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
ajames@designcollaborative.com

Giles Flythe Engineers, Inc. 
Tyler Hall 
8819 University East Dr., Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC 28213 
704-810-1808 
tyler@gfengineers.com


